Stock Code

HANDLES
HWHANSS128IM
HWHANSS192IM
HWHANSS300IM
HWHANSS488IM
HWHANBSN160IM
HWHANBSN192IM
HWHANBSN320IM
HWHANMB160IM
HWHANMB192IM
HWHANMB320IM
HWHANMB37.5IM
HWHANAB27.5IM
HWHANABG64IM

CONTRACTORS HINGE

HWHIN110NPFOIM
HWHIN110NPHOIM
HWHIN110NPINIM
HWHIN165NPFOIM
HWHIN110NPFOSDIM
HWHIN165NPFOSDIM

KINETIC HINGE

HWHIN110NPFOCOIM
HWHIN110NPHOCOIM
HWHIN110NPINCOIM

HWHIN165NPFOCOIM

HWHIN110NPFOCOSDIM
HWHIN110NPHOCOSDIM
HWHIN110NPINCOSDIM

HWHIN165NPFOCOSDIM

HWHIN110DGFOCOIM
HWHIN110DGHOCOIM
HWHIN110DGINCOIM

HWHIN165DGFOCOIM

HWHIN110DGFOCOSDIM
HWHIN110DGHOCOSDIM
HWHIN110DGINCOSDIM

HWHIN165DGFOCOSDIM

KINETIC RUNNERS
HWDR450FEIM
HWDRS500FEIM

PLINTH KIT
HWPLI100BLACKIM

HWPLI150BLACKIM
HWPLICL100BLACKIM
HWPLICL150BLACKIM
HWPLIKP100BRUALUIM
HWPLIKP150BRUALUIM
HWPLICC100BRUALUIM
HWPLICC150BRUALUIM

IKAYLINE

Description

Bar Handle: Stainless Steel 304 (Hollow)
Bar Handle: Stainless Steel 304 (Hollow)
Bar Handle: Stainless Steel 304 (Hollow)
Bar Handle: Stainless Steel 304 (Hollow)
Neptune: Brushed Satin Nickel

Neptune: Brushed Satin Nickel

Neptune: Brushed Satin Nickel

Neptune: Matt Black

Neptune: Matt Black

Neptune: Matt Black

Modern Knob: Matt Black

Antique Knob

Antique Cupped Handle

ORIGINAL RANGE: NICKEL PLATED
Contractors Hinge 110 Degree Screw On w/Four Hole Plate

Contractors Hinge 110 Degree Screw On w/Four Hole Plate
Contractors Hinge 110 Degree Screw On w/Four Hole Plate
Contractors Hinge 165 Degree Screw On w/Four Hole Plate
Contractors Hinge 110 Degree Screw On w/Four Hole Plate W/Euro Screw and Dowel
Contractors Hinge 165 Degree Screw On w/Four Hole Plate W/Euro Screw and Dowel

ORIGINAL RANGE: NICKEL PLATED
Kinetic Hinge 110 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate

Kinetic Hinge 110 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate
Kinetic Hinge 110 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate
Kinetic Hinge 165 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate

ORIGINAL RANGE: NICKEL PLATED (With Euro Screw and Dowel)
Kinetic Hinge 110 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate
Kinetic Hinge 110 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate
Kinetic Hinge 110 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate
Kinetic Hinge 165 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate

MIDNIGHT RANGE: DARK GREY

Kinetic Hinge 110 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate
Kinetic Hinge 110 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate
Kinetic Hinge 110 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate
Kinetic Hinge 165 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate

MIDNIGHT RANGE: DARK GREY (With Euro Screw and Dowel)
Kinetic Hinge 110 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate
Kinetic Hinge 110 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate
Kinetic Hinge 110 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate
Kinetic Hinge 165 Degree Soft Close Clip On w/Four Hole Plate

KINETIC Full Extension Ball Bearing Runner Soft Close Zinc Plated 45mm
KINETIC Full Extension Ball Bearing Runner Soft Close Zinc Plated 45mm

Black Plinth Leg with Base

Black Plinth Leg with Base

Clip for Aluminium Plinth/Kickplate

Clip for Wooden Plinth/Kickplate

Brushed Aluminium Plinth

Brushed Aluminium Plinth

Flexible 180 Degree Brushed Aluminium Corner for Plinth
Flexible 180 Degree Brushed Aluminium Corner for Plinth

128mm
192mm
300mm
488mm
160mm
192mm
320mm
160mm
192mm
320mm
37.5mm
29mm

64mm

Full Overlay
Half Overlay
Inset

Full Overlay
Full Overlay
Full Overlay

Full Overlay
Half Overlay
On Inset

Full Overlay

Full Overlay
Half Overlay
On Inset

Full Overlay

Full Overlay
Half Overlay
On Inset

Full Overlay

Full Overlay
Half Overlay
On Inset

Full Overlay

450mm
500mm

100mm
150mm
100mm
150mm
100mm x 3M
150mm x 3M
100mm
150mm

UOM

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

PR
PR

Pack Size

50
50
50
50
40
35
33
40
35
25
40
80
50

250
250
250
100
250
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

15
15

100
100
50
50
10
10
25
25



HWPLICC100BRUALUS90IM Fixed 90 Degree Brushed Aluminium Corner for Plinth
HWPLICC150BRUALU90IM Fixed 90 Degree Brushed Aluminium Corner for Plinth

CHIPBOARD SCREWS (YELLOW ZINC PLATED) - 1 000 PACK

HWSCRCHPB416POZIM

HWSCRCHPB3.516POZIM
HWSCRCHPB3.530POZIM
HWSCRCHPB3.540P0OZIM
HWSCRCHPB3.550P0OZIM

ADDITIONAL
HWWR300VALLO
HWWR30CENSUPIM
HWWR30ENDSUPIM
HWSSTRAPLAIM
HWCG60WHITEIM
HWCG60BLACKIM
HWCG600AKIM
HWCG60GREYIM
HWLEG50100BSNIM
HWLEG50150BSNIM
HWWH40BLACKIM
HWNSMMGREYIM

Chipboard Screws Pozi Drive
Chipboard Screws Pozi Drive
Chipboard Screws Pozi Drive
Chipboard Screws Pozi Drive
Chipboard Screws Pozi Drive

Wardrobe Rail Flat Chrome Plated

Wardrobe Rail Center Support Flat Nickel Plated
Wardrobe Rail End Support Flat Nickel Plated
HW SHELF STUDS Transparent Plastic

HW CABLE GROMMET 60mm White P18

HW CABLE GROMMET 60mm Black P18

HW CABLE GROMMET 60mm Dark Brown P18
HW CABLE GROMMET 60mm Grey P18

HW LEG Brushed Satin Nickel XG-SF100

HW LEG Brushed Satin Nickel XG-SF150

HW WHEEL Black J017

HW NONSLIP MAT 1X50X20 Grey CA750

100mm
150mm

4.0x16mm
3.56x16mm
3.5x30mm
3.5 x40mm
3.5x50mm

15 x 30mm
15 x 30mm
15 x 30mm
500 pcs
60mm
60mm
60mm
60mm

50 x 100mm
50 x 150mm
40mm
500mm x 20M

EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
PKT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
ROLL

25
25

1000 x 24
1000x 30
1000x 12
1000x 8
1000x6

10
25
50

20
20
20
20
50
25
20
2



